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October 2023

 FT0300
Monthly weather report
Location Saukkola, Etelä-Suomen lääni Brand Peet Bros
Latitude 60° 24' 2" N Model Ultimeter 100 Series
Longitude 23° 56' 30" E Description
Elevation 53.3 m

Day Temperature Humidity Pressure Rain Rate Wind

Avg Max Time Min Time Avg Avg Total Max Time Avg Dir Max Time Gust Time

1 11.3 13.6 14:40 9.0 22:50 85.3 1026.4 0.3 1.8 00:20 0.9 WSW 2.0 12:20 4.3 10:40

2 9.7 16.3 16:10 2.7 07:40 89.4 1031.7 0.6 1.8 20:50 0.2 SW 1.2 17:20 2.6 00:30

3 12.2 14.5 15:00 9.4 23:00 90.7 1022.3 11.1 5.4 20:40 0.3 SW 1.2 02:30 3.0 03:20

4 9.3 13.2 15:00 7.7 06:30 94.1 1016.1 4.8 3.6 01:00 0.5 SSW 1.2 13:50 3.0 13:40

5 7.5 10.7 14:30 2.9 23:50 90.4 1023.2 0.0 0.5 SE 2.3 17:30 4.3 17:20

6 5.1 10.4 13:40 -0.8 05:30 86.0 1027.0 6.9 3.6 22:10 0.5 NW 1.8 22:30 5.0 22:20

7 6.4 10.9 05:50 2.4 23:40 89.4 1003.6 8.1 5.4 00:10 2.2 ESE 4.1 15:00 8.6 10:20

8 3.3 6.1 15:50 0.4 23:50 75.9 1022.5 0.0 2.3 SSW 3.7 12:30 8.3 06:20

9 2.2 7.2 15:00 -1.3 23:50 88.9 1029.5 0.0 0.3 WSW 1.4 15:20 3.3 13:10

10 2.6 9.9 14:50 -4.3 05:30 89.2 1030.8 0.3 1.8 10:40 0.2 ENE 1.6 15:10 3.0 15:10

11 11.1 13.8 19:00 5.7 01:10 92.2 1010.6 16.2 5.4 10:30 1.5 ENE 3.3 19:10 6.6 06:40

12 7.6 9.7 00:00 5.2 22:40 84.9 1005.2 4.5 7.2 06:20 1.5 WNW 3.7 11:20 10.2 14:40

13 7.3 12.3 14:30 3.9 07:10 85.5 1020.2 0.0 0.6 ESE 1.4 13:10 5.6 00:20

14 9.8 12.7 05:40 6.4 22:00 91.0 1002.0 11.4 7.2 01:40 1.3 ESE 2.9 21:20 7.9 18:10

15 6.2 8.9 03:20 3.0 23:50 85.4 1005.9 4.2 7.2 06:50 1.3 WNW 2.6 02:40 8.3 05:50

16 4.1 7.6 14:00 1.5 00:40 85.3 1019.5 0.0 0.9 WNW 2.1 12:50 4.0 13:30

17 3.2 8.7 15:00 -0.5 20:40 89.4 1025.2 0.0 0.3 S 1.4 00:10 3.3 12:10

18 1.0 2.3 16:10 -0.7 21:50 84.3 1028.9 0.0 0.6 NW 2.1 13:10 4.3 16:20

19 0.2 2.7 16:00 -2.1 03:00 88.5 1034.3 0.0 0.4 N 1.1 15:00 3.3 18:20

20 -0.1 3.3 14:40 -2.4 22:10 79.4 1039.6 0.0 0.5 S 1.9 13:30 5.3 13:30

21 -0.3 3.9 16:00 -3.5 04:40 82.7 1040.1 0.0 0.4 SSE 1.5 14:00 3.0 14:20

22 2.3 3.8 15:50 0.6 00:00 92.4 1031.4 0.6 1.8 08:50 0.2 S 0.8 02:40 2.3 00:50

23 2.7 4.1 16:00 1.8 06:20 95.8 1029.1 0.0 0.2 SSE 0.9 11:30 1.7 11:30

24 0.1 2.2 00:10 -1.8 18:30 90.4 1036.0 0.3 1.8 08:30 0.1 SSW 0.8 13:00 2.6 12:10

25 0.1 1.2 12:30 -1.1 01:50 87.9 1037.0 0.3 1.8 11:40 0.2 S 0.9 14:10 3.0 16:00

26 0.7 1.9 15:10 -0.1 07:50 79.7 1030.5 0.0 0.7 NNW 1.8 14:10 4.3 13:50

27 -0.3 1.6 02:10 -1.8 23:50 84.6 1022.9 0.0 0.3 SW 1.0 13:10 2.6 21:10

28 -1.2 -0.1 12:10 -3.1 04:00 83.1 1022.7 0.0 0.3 NW 1.0 13:20 3.3 07:40

29 -3.1 -0.3 14:10 -7.3 07:40 78.2 1026.7 0.0 0.0 SE 0.6 13:50 1.3 12:20

30 -0.2 2.8 14:20 -1.5 17:50 91.0 1022.0 0.0 0.1 WSW 0.8 13:40 1.7 14:40

31 2.7 5.2 14:30 -0.7 00:00 95.6 1020.3 7.8 3.6 10:30 0.7 ENE 1.7 19:50 4.0 06:30

4.0 16.3 2 -7.3 29 87.3 1024.0 77.4 7.2 12 0.6 WSW 4.1 7 10.2 12

Temperature (°C)   Humidity (%)   Pressure (hPa)   Rain (mm)   Rate (mm/h)   Wind (m/s)
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